Ipswich-Logan Cricket Club

All

Gold Coast Cricket Glub All Mel Lewis 0423811 7M1 melissa@coachcap.com.au
Holland Park Junior Cricket Club KPP/RMC Darren Sonter 0432 259 804 darrensonter&9@gmail.com
Moggill Cricket Club HS Mike Childs 0408 792 273 michael.childs@bigpond.com
Redlands District Cricket Club KPP/RMC Matt Martin 0403 044 900 womenscoach@redlandscricket.com.au
Sandgate-Redcliffe District Cricket Club HS Grahame Simpson 0478 601561 grahame.simpson@gmail.com

KPP/RMC Jose Pais 0410 504 656 jose.pais@gmail.com
South Brisbane District Cricket Club HS

KPP/RMC
University of Queensland Cricket Club HS Bronwyn Atkinson 0402 676 052 girls@uqcricket.com.au

KPP/RMC Mark Daldy 0419 483 B33 womens@ugcricket.com.au
Valley District Cricket Club HS Phil Tinetti 0419 465150 pdtinetti@tpg.com.au

KPP/RMC Christie Lewis c.lewis@valleycricket.com.au
Western Suburbs District Cricket Club HS Gerry Totten 0416 765 615 gerry@totten.id.au

KPP/RMC Damien Holmes 0418 578 189 holmes.2000@bigpond.com
Wilston North Cricket Club HS Rachel Burgess cricket@wnjcc.com.au
Wolston Park Cricket Club All Damitha Bogahawatta 0420 936703 girlscricket@wpccricket.com.au
Wynnum-Manly District Cricket Club All Danielle McKeon 0411080 877 wmdccjuniorpresident@gmail.com




